## **School of Engineering and Technology**

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B.Tech (ECE) (CE) (EE)

2021 - 2025

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0		15,000
Refundable)									
Refundable Security	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0		15,000
Deposit (one time)									
Tuition Fees	50,790	50,790	53,970	53,970	57,340	57,340	60,710	46,720	4,31,630
Professional &	32,980	32,980	34,170	34,170	34,170	34,170	34,170	49,560	2,86,370
Development Charges									
TOTAL FEES	1,13,770	83,770	88,140	88,140	91,510	91,510	94,880	96,280	7,48,000
	197540		176	176280		183020		191160	

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

## School of Engineering and Technology

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B.Tech (CSE) (ME) 2021 - 2025

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0		15,000
Refundable)									
Refundable Security	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0		15,000
Deposit (one time)									
Tuition Fees	54,330	54,330	57,720	57,720	61,330	61,330	64,940	49,080	4,60,780
Professional &	35,280	35,280	36,550	36,550	36,550	36,550	36,550	53,910	3,07,220
Development Charges									
TOTAL FEES	1,19,610	89,610	94,270	94,270	97,880	97,880	1,01,490	1,02,990	7,98,000
	209220		188	540	195760		204480		798000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

## **School of Engineering and Technology**

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF M.Tech (CSE) (ME) (CE)

2021 - 2023

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	Fees	
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000	
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000	
Tuition Fess	27,500	27,500	30,000	0	85,000	
Professional & Development Charges	21,560	25,560	30,060	54,070	1,31,250	
TOTAL FEES	79,060	53,060	60,060	54,070	2,46,250	
	1,32,120			1,14,130		

<sup>-</sup>Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester

School of Engineering & Technology									
ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF BCA 2021-2024									
FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees		
Admission Charges	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15000		
Refundable Security Deposit	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15000		
Tution Fees	45190	45190	45190	45190	45190	45190	271140		
Other Charges	14060	14060	14065	14065	14065	14065	84380		
Total	89,250	59,250	59,255	59,255	59,255	59,255	3,85,520		
	148	500	118	510	118	3,85,520			

<sup>-</sup>Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester